
Реестр приказов о зачислении детей на 13.09.2021г в 

МБДОУ детский сад № 421  

  

№  № заявления  в 

АИС  

«Образование»  

№ приказа, дата 

зачисления  

Возрастная 

группа  

Количество  

зачисленных 

детей в  
указанную  

возрастную 

группу  

1  №КИ-2015/2016-

1635326480 

274/Д от 

13.09.2021г 

старшая группа 

(5-6 лет) 

1 

2 КИ-

2017/20181628073096   

275/Д от 

13.09.2021г  

вторая младшая 

группа  (2-3 лет)  

1  

    

   

Заведующий    

МБДОУ детским садом № 421  Е.В. Бедрина  

  


